



COUNTIE(S): PENOBSCOT

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016712.00

=====

=====			( 1 ) 000164		( 2 ) 000022		( 3 ) 000416	
=====			CPM CONSTRUCTORS		LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION								
0120 403.211	11.000	T	350.00000	3850.00	350.00000	3850.00	350.00000	3850.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)								
0130 403.213	72.000	T	250.00000	18000.00	250.00000	18000.00	250.00000	18000.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE								
0140 409.15	42.000	G	40.00000	1680.00	35.50000	1491.00	36.00000	1512.00
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED								
0150 502.49	7.000	LS	5500.00000	5500.00	11000.00000	11000.00	6500.00000	6500.00
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE CURBS AND SIDEWALKS								
0160 508.14	70.000	LS	3670.00000	3670.00	9500.00000	9500.00	3500.00000	3500.00
HIGH PERFORMANCE WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE								
0170 511.07		LUMP	0.01000	0.01	7500.00000	7500.00	15000.00000	15000.00
COFFERDAM: DOWNSTREAM								
0180 511.07		LUMP	6356.00000	6356.00	7500.00000	7500.00	15000.00000	15000.00
COFFERDAM: UPSTREAM								
0190 514.06	1.000	EA	0.01000	0.01	750.00000	750.00	1000.00000	1000.00
CURING BOX FOR CONCRETE CYLINDERS								
0200 515.21	35.000	LS	120.00000	120.00	900.00000	900.00	1300.00000	1300.00
PROTECTIVE COATING FOR CONCRETE SURFACE								
0210 526.301	170.000	LS	3441.00000	3441.00	11000.00000	11000.00	5500.00000	5500.00
TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER TYPE I								
0220 527.34	3.000	UN	1843.00000	5529.00	3000.00000	9000.00	1500.00000	4500.00
WORK ZONE CRASH CUSHIONS								
0230 534.71	115.000	LS	110000.00000	110000.00	110000.00000	110000.00	115000.00000	115000.00
PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT								
0240 606.231	94.000	LF	36.00000	3384.00	40.00000	3760.00	25.00000	2350.00
GUARDRAIL TYPE 3C - 15 FOOT RADIUS AND LESS								
0250 606.275	4.000	EA	110.00000	440.00	125.00000	500.00	80.00000	320.00
TERMINAL END - DOUBLE RAIL - GALVANIZED STEEL								
0260 606.353	8.000	EA	53.00000	424.00	60.00000	480.00	35.00000	280.00
REFLECTORIZED FLEXIBLE GUARDRAIL MARKER								
0270 606.59	94.000	LF	14.00000	1316.00	15.00000	1410.00	25.00000	2350.00
GUARDRAIL TYPE 3 - 15 FOOT RADIUS AND LESS								
0280 606.741	57.000	LF	85.00000	4845.00	93.00000	5301.00	94.00000	5358.00
GUARDRAIL TYPE 3 - DOUBLE RAIL BRIDGE MOUNTED								
0290 609.244	2.000	EA	140.00000	280.00	350.00000	700.00	200.00000	400.00
TERMINAL CURB TYPE 2 - 4 FOOT								
0300 609.247	2.000	EA	224.00000	448.00	400.00000	800.00	315.00000	630.00
TERMINAL CURB TYPE 2 - 7 FOOT								

COUNTIE(S): PENOBSCOT

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016712.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS		( 2 ) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		( 3 ) 000416 T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0310 609.31 CURB TYPE 3	31.000	LF	32.00000	992.00	35.00000	1085.00	29.00000	899.00
0320 610.08 PLAIN RIPRAP	137.000	CY	46.00000	6302.00	62.00000	8494.00	60.00000	8220.00
0330 615.07 LOAM	8.000	CY	91.00000	728.00	80.00000	640.00	50.00000	400.00
0340 618.1411 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 3 - PLAN QUANTITY	1.000	UN	110.00000	110.00	125.00000	125.00	100.00000	100.00
0350 619.1201 MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY	1.000	UN	110.00000	110.00	125.00000	125.00	100.00000	100.00
0360 619.1401 EROSION CONTROL MIX	8.000	CY	0.01000	0.08	89.00000	712.00	55.00000	440.00
0370 620.58 EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE	126.000	SY	2.00000	252.00	3.00000	378.00	3.00000	378.00
0380 627.733 4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	525.000	LF	1.70000	892.50	2.00000	1050.00	3.00000	1575.00
0390 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	10.000	HR	34.00000	340.00	45.00000	450.00	45.00000	450.00
0400 631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000	HR	0.01000	0.10	160.00000	1600.00	105.00000	1050.00
0410 631.15 ROLLER, EARTH AND BASE COURSE (INCLUDING OPERATOR )	10.000	HR	0.01000	0.10	110.00000	1100.00	85.00000	850.00
0420 631.171 TRUCK - SMALL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000	HR	0.01000	0.10	90.00000	900.00	60.00000	600.00
0430 639.19 FIELD OFFICE TYPE B	1.000	EA	6000.00000	6000.00	3000.00000	3000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0440 643.72 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL		LUMP	5100.00000	5100.00	11000.00000	11000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
0450 645.113 REINSTALL GUIDE SIGN	1.000	EA	150.00000	150.00	80.00000	80.00	250.00000	250.00
0460 652.31 TYPE I BARRICADE	8.000	EA	0.01000	0.08	80.00000	640.00	125.00000	1000.00
0470 652.312 TYPE III BARRICADE	6.000	EA	175.00000	1050.00	139.00000	834.00	225.00000	1350.00
0480 652.33 DRUM	10.000	EA	34.00000	340.00	30.00000	300.00	50.00000	500.00
0490 652.34 CONE	20.000	EA	23.00000	460.00	10.00000	200.00	15.00000	300.00

COUNTIE(S): PENOBSCOT

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016712.00

=====

			( 1 ) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS		( 2 ) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		( 3 ) 000416 T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0500 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	200.000 SF		30.00000	6000.00	12.00000	2400.00	50.00000	10000.00
0510 652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	60.000 LS		4000.00000	4000.00	3500.00000	3500.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0520 652.38 FLAGGER	20.000 HR		38.00000	760.00	40.00000	800.00	50.00000	1000.00
0530 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP		2800.00000	2800.00	4000.00000	4000.00	3000.00000	3000.00
0540 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP		39000.00000	39000.00	40000.00000	40000.00	47595.00000	47595.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	398,794.10	\$	464,219.00	\$	472,120.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	398,794.10	\$	464,219.00	\$	472,120.00